Trofej Beograda 2024

Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 9
18.05.2024 - 18:49

Men, 200m Butterfly

Memorijalna trka Mirko Mirkovic-Kinez

Open
Startlist Final

2 SVEDIC, Ognjen

3 SEKULOVIC, Vasilije
4 DUBOVAC, Petar

5 SAVIC, Aleksandar
6 LAKOVIC, Janko

YB

07
09
04
08
06

Crvena Zvezda
Pvk Buducnost
Partizan
Vracar

Pvk Buducnost

3:00.00
2:45.34
2:07.69
2:26.24
2:50.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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